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BEST UNITED

DE
COMFORTS PVT LTD.

Vendor Address:
Connectivity Solutions
Vakrathunda House
Mumbai Maharashtra 27

PIN: 400063. Tel : 9920824161.

Vendor Number:
GST No:

PO Number:
Dated:

101925
27AAGCC

1283L172G

3100024835
21.08.2018

Service No |[Service SAC Code [Unit

Description

Qty Rate

Amount(INR)

CGST
Rate

CGST
Amt

SGST
Rate

SGST
Amt

Total(INR)

3000173 AMC- CISCO
equipment#s
#Period:
01.08.2018 #
31.07.2021
Product Number
PAK/Serial
Number Service
Level Description
SKU Start Date
Quantity Price for
3 years Support
WS-C3850-24P-E
FOC1929U1YC
SNTC 8X5XNBD
CON-SNT-
WSC384PE
01-Aug-18 1
104816.3
WS-C3850-24P-S
FOC1929X228
SNTC 8X5

998713 MON 36

30,928.36

1,113,420.96

9.00

100,207.
89

9.00
89

100,207.

1,313,836.74

Total

1,113,420.96

100,207.
89

100,207.
89

Tax Code |GD - INPUT- 18%: 9% CGST & 9% SGST

Grand Total |

1,313,836.74

Terms of Delivery As per Store request

Delivery 31.07.2021

Terms of Payment 100% Advance Payment

Estimate No / Other
Term

Bill To Be Raised In The Name Of:

BEST UNITED INDIA COMFORTS PVT LTD.
Best United India Comfort Pvt Ltd

2nd Floor, The LaLiT Mumbai,Sahar Mumbai Maharashtra
PIN : 400059 TEL:

State Code: 27 GST No.: 27AABCUO0772F1Z2G

PIN : 400059

Communication Address:

BEST UNITED INDIA COMFORTS PVT LTD.
The Lalit Mumbai, Sahar Airport Road,
Sahar, Andheri (E), Mumbai Maharashtra 04

TEL :

Delivery Address

Best United India Comfort Pvt Ltd

2nd Floor, The LaLiT Mumbai,Sahar Mumbai 13

PIN : 400059 TEL:

State Code: 27 GST No.: 27AABCUO0772F172G

PO Number :- 3100024835
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Clause :

The design, specification, samples and other incidental or ancillary material given by Bestseller for the purpose of this Work Order is property of company
including all Intellectual Property Rights and supplier shall be liable for appropriate legal action for any breach / inappropriate use /unauthorized disclosure
thereof to any third party, as also for such penalties as Bestseller may decide at its sole discretion.

Imp. Note : Invoice to be submitted in duplicate at our office with acknowledged delivery challan. Kindly acknowledge receipt as a token of acceptance of this
order. The Invoice should match with all the items exactly as per Purchase order in terms of Quantity,Unit of Measure,Description and Unit Rates& No item
shall be accepted at delivery location without a copy of Purchase Order and Tax Invoice in triplicate else it will cause delay in payments.

Aftab Sayyed
Prepared By Checked By Authorised By

This is a system generated document and does not required signature.
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